
MASCHI FEMMINE 

N.1 310 322

N.2 242 240

N.3 291 290

N.4 317 297

N.5 313 323

N.6 279 297

N.7 313 281

N.8 257 239

N.9 175 177

N.10 233 230

TOTALE 2.730 2.696

Perc.votanti 74,33 72,77 73,54
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COMUNE DI RESANA 
PROVINCIA DI TREVISO

SEZIONI
VOTANTI

TOTALI

581

614

632

ELEZIONI COMUNALI DEL 07 GIUGNO 2009

Riepilogo finale dei votanti - DOMENICA ore 22.00
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